PS0005947			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100268414511		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/20/1501008020 ★★78.75		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 15 JAN 20 AM 2: 38 SEGRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE FLORID		
Office Use Only	E A		

**COVER LETTER** 

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Λ

## G&H Summerfield Crossings, Inc. SUBJECT: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

**\$87.50** Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Leroy Gonzalez, Jr.

Name (Printed or typed)

# 1706 S. Kingsway Rd

Address

## Seffner, FI 33584

City, State & Zip

813-681-1646

Daytime Telephone number

## nrginvest@aol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I NA The name of the corpor	me G&H Summerfie	ld Crossing	is, Inc.	
<u>ARTICLE II</u> PR 1706 S. King	Principal OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address Sway Road	M	Mailing address, if di	fferent is:
Seffner, FI 3	3584			
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for which We are relea	repose the corporation is organized is: We ha asing the name to ourselve	ve no inten es.	tion of reins	statinę
<b>ARTICLE IV</b> SE The number of shares of	LARES of stock is:/OC	Stares		TALLARNSSE
The number of shares of	of stock is:	RS		TALLARNSSEE FL
The number of shares of	of stock is:/00 <u>ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> tle: Leroy Gonzalez, Jr.	<b>RS</b> Name and Title:	President	TALLARNSSEE FLORID
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V</b> IN	<u>ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> tle: Leroy Gonzalez, Jr. 1706 S. Kingsway Rd	<b>RS</b> Name and Title:	1706 S. Kir	
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V IN</b> Name and Ti Address	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: Leroy Gonzalez, Jr. 1706 S. Kingsway Rd Seffner, Fl 33584	<b>RS</b> Name and Title: Address:	1706 S. Kir Seffner, Fl	3358
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V IN</b> Name and Ti	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO TITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: Leroy Gonzalez, Jr. 1706 S. Kingsway Rd Seffner, Fl 33584 Ie: John Loguette	<b>RS</b> Name and Title: Address:Name and Title:	1706 S. Kir	3358
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V IN</b> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: Leroy Gonzalez, Jr. 1706 S. Kingsway Rd Seffner, Fl 33584	<b>RS</b> Name and Title: Address:Name and Title:Address:	1706 S. Kir Seffner, Fl	3358
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ILe: Leroy Gonzalez, Jr. 1706 S. Kingsway Rd Seffner, Fl 33584 I.E: Jan	<b>RS</b> Name and Title: Address:Name and Title:Address:	1706 S. Kir Seffner, Fl	3358

.....

.. ---

	G+H SUMMERFIELD CROSSINGS, FNC	
Name and Tit	ile: LEROY GON 2H/FZ JP Name and Title:	-
Address	1906 S. Tinge wAy Address:	
	SEFFNER FLA33584	
	ź .	

### ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

.

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	Leroy Gonzalez, Jr.	
Address:	1706 S. Kingsway Rd	
	Seffner, FI 33584	-

#### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:	AS	5	
Name:	LEROY GODZALEZ JA	LAR	JAN	1.100
Address:	1706 S. Kingsway	ASSI	20	
	SEFFNER FIA 33.584		AM	
Unving been nom		LORIA	<u>भ</u> ्द देखे	
this certificate, I a	ed as registered agent to accept service of process for the above sta Im familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and	atea corporation at the place d agree to act in this capacity	ae <b>n</b> gn	atea in

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

(conti.)